MC ULTRACROSS

Trofeo Ultracross + C.R. FMI 2012 - Ripi (FR)

www.ultracross.it - Timing -

4 Trofeo Ultracross + C.Reg. FMI 2012

MX2 Mid Class
Prove Crono

Quialifica Iniziato a 10:45:16

Ripi (FR) 1,620 Km.

|
06/05/2012 10:45
| o

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(123) D'ARPINO GUIDO
1 2:34.763 +33.341 10:48:23.007
2 2:01.422 10:50:24.429
3 2:15.065 +13.643 10:52:39.494
4 2:04.201 +2.779 10:54:43.695
5 2:32.572 +31.150 10:57:16.267
6 5:05.151 +3:03.729 11:02:21.418
(264) COLELLA MAICOL
1 2:22.145 +16.623 10:49:50.384
2 2:14.489 +8.967 10:52:04.873
3 2:17.632 +12.110 10:54:22.505
4 2:05.522 10:56:28.027
5 2:26.945 +21.423 10:58:54.972
6 2:06.169 +0.647 11:01:01.141
(16) DI CHELLO FABIO
1 2:28.484 +21.488 10:47:53.538
2 2:10.846 +3.850 10:50:04.384
3 2:32.000 +25.004 10:52:36.384
4 2:06.996 10:54:43.380
5 3:33.001 +1:26.005 10:58:16.381
6 2:33.141 +26.145 11:00:49.522
(69) D'AGOSTINO LUCIANO
1 2:39.818 +30.600 10:48:46.608
2 2:17.936 +8.718 10:51:04.544
3 2:09.218 10:53:13.762
4 2:11.874 +2.656 10:55:25.636
5 3:35.997 +1:26.779 10:59:01.633
6 2:40.288 +31.070 11:01:41.921
(90) MELE ALESSANDRO
1 2:20.342 +11.121 10:47:54.633
2 2:12.667 +3.446 10:50:07.300
3 2:10.165 +0.944 10:52:17.465
4 2:13.361 +4.140 10:54:30.826
5 2:12.555 +3.334 10:56:43.381
6 2:09.221 10:58:52.602
7 2:12.099 +2.878 11:01:04.701
(15) TUFO VALERIO
1 3:08.900 +59.262 10:50:03.390
2 2:09.638 10:52:13.028
3 3:05.177 +55.539 10:55:18.205
4 2:40.131 +30.493 10:57:58.336
(6) COLUCCI MICHELE
1 2:14.505 +4.363 10:47:31.768
2 2:13.273 +3.131 10:49:45.041
3 2:10.142 10:51:55.183
4 2:11.104 +0.962 10:54:06.287
5 2:16.551 +6.409 10:56:22.838
(56) SADEK KARIM
1 2:20.731 +10.435 10:47:44.899
2 2:10.296 10:49:55.195
3 2:10.891 +0.595 10:52:06.086
4 2:10.325 +0.029 10:54:16.411
5 2:54.059 +43.763 10:57:10.470
6 2:17.878 +7.582 10:59:28.348
(86) NATALE FABRIZIO
1 2:27.943 +16.602 10:47:56.493
2 2:20.614 +9.273 10:50:17.107
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3 2:11.341 10:52:28.448
4 2:14.110 +2.769 10:54:42.558
5 2:31.421 +20.080 10:57:13.979
6 2:13.997 +2.656 10:59:27.976
(36) ESPOSITO MARIO LUIGI
1 2:24.792 +11.376 10:47:44.260
2 2:14.278 +0.862 10:49:58.538
3 2:18.067 +4.651 10:52:16.605
4 2:13.416 10:54:30.021
5 2:22.509 +9.093 10:56:52.530
6 2:23.953 +10.537 10:59:16.483
7 2:56.131 +42.715 11:02:12.614
(501) SEBASTIANO ANTONIO
1 3:09.123 +55.051 10:48:44.334
2 3:30.116 +1:16.044 10:52:14.450
3 2:14.072 10:54:28.522
4 2:27.938 +13.866 10:56:56.460
5 2:23.540 +9.468 10:59:20.000
6 2:47.999 +33.927 11:02:07.999
(99) DI STASIO MATTEO
1 2:32.074 +8.903 10:53:41.138
2 2:23.491 +0.320 10:56:04.629
3 2:23.171 10:58:27.800
4 2:23.324 +0.153 11:00:51.124
(8) MARRA ALESSANDRO
1 2:34.228 10:47:55.424
2 2:39.500 +5.272 10:50:34.924
3 2:38.791 +4.563 10:53:13.715
4 2:49.400 +15.172 10:56:03.115
5 2:44.554 +10.326 10:58:47.669
6 2:44.920 +10.692 11:01:32.589
(80) DI MURRO LUIGI
1 2:38.067 10:48:19.659
2 2:40.279 +2.212 10:50:59.938
3 2:53.056 +14.989 10:53:52.994
4 3:38.847 +1:00.780 10:57:31.841
5 3:12.731 +34.664 11:00:44.572
(81) MARRUSO LUIGI
1 3:14.206 +18.631 10:48:52.070
2 2:55.575 10:51:47.645
3 2:59.959 +4.384 10:54:47.604
4 2:57.274 +1.699 10:57:44.878
5 3:53.625 +58.050 11:01:38.503
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